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DRY BATH INCUBATOR LTBAT21-10

Used in Pharmaceutical, Chemical, Food Safety, Environment, Quality inspection, Laboratory.
Also known as Laboratory Dual Temperature Dry Bath Incubators.

LTBAT21-10 DRY BATH INCUBATOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Function

Temperature Range
Temperature Accuracy for blocks
Temperature Uniformity
Display Accuracy

Cleaning Tank (LxWxH)
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Lid's Temperature range
Maximum Input Power
Maximum Output Power
Heating Power

Power Adjustable (%)
Drain

Level Control System
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LTBAT21-10
2251L
Heating function
RT+5-105 °C
+0.5°C
+0.5°C(within the blocks)
0.1°C
500x300x150 mm
640x340x370 mm
2.3 kg
RT+5-110°C
1500
720
1000
30-100
YES
YES



