



## DRY BATH INCUBATOR LTBAT21-10

Used in Pharmaceutical, Chemical, Food Safety, Environment, Quality inspection, Laboratory. Also known as Laboratory Dual Temperature Dry Bath Incubators.

## LTBAT21-10 DRY BATH INCUBATOR



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	LTBAT21-10
Capacity	22.5 L
Function	Heating function
Temperature Range	RT+5-105 °C
Temperature Accuracy for blocks	±0.5℃
Temperature Uniformity	±0.5°C(within the blocks)
Display Accuracy	0.1°C
Cleaning Tank (LxWxH)	500x300x150 mm
Outer Dimension (WxDxH)	640x340x370 mm
Weight	2.3 kg
Lid's Temperature range	RT+5-110°C
Maximum Input Power	1500
Maximum Output Power	720
Heating Power	1000
Power Adjustable (%)	30-100
Drain	YES
Level Control System	YES



**Labtare Analytical Instruments** 

Email: info@labtare.com | Website: labtare.com